6/28/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology Sikkim
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



6/28/24, 2:17 PM

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

118100

102401

200817

6322

19544

31349

9406

17291

2843

6483

1424

564098

305662

940500

261671

6322

30037

31349

10412

17291

2843

6483

1424

913379

2/8



6/28/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 506019 1094961.0
Technology Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL  Gender-Neutral 494918 494918
Technology Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 26211 26211
Technology Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S OPEN Gender-Neutral 48333 52236
Technology Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OPEN Female-only 60830 60830
Technology Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S OBC-NCL  Gender-Neutral 16109 17116
Technology Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S OBC-NCL Female-only 22321 22321
Technology Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0S SC Gender-Neutral 8011 8019
Technology Sikkim Technology)
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (6N SC Female-only 10924 10924
Technology Sikkim Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 54736 143919
Technology Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 324224 399819
Technology Sikkim Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL  Gender-Neutral 69229 141737
Technology Sikkim Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/8



6/28/24, 2:17 PM

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

218072

113186

63611

6688

21839

32571

1195

8076

10642

2641

5977

1737

218072

113186

63611

9743

26007

33326

1195

9886

10642

2894

5977

1737

4/8



6/28/24, 2:17 PM

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

194239

914560

213608

71174

22086

33265

51162

12203

19267

1419

5885

9132

377626

914560

455479

114675

22086

40177

51162

12906

19267

1419

5979

9132

5/8



6/28/24, 2:17 PM

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2325

83257

523629

199997

322677

11512

27450

28551

44971

11382

2325

209475

683058

283915

322677

70749

27450

36563

44971

12628

6/8



6/28/24, 2:17 PM

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

18298

1314

5244

8495

2000

439425

30150

38083

51398

13137

21079

18298

1314

5549

8495

2000

662775

30150

43427

54473

14510

21079

7/8



6/28/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA
Gender-Neutral 6443 6443

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  OS SC

Technology Sikkim of Technology)
National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  OS ST Gender-Neutral 2798 2798
Technology Sikkim of Technology)

E Pfgfe‘f.-‘ India

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

