

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



stitute Type	National Institute of Technology	
nstitute Name	National Institute of Technology Sikkim	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Quota | Seat Type

Gender

Institute

**Academic Program Name** 

Opening Closing

Rank

Rank

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	118100	305662
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102401	940500
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	200817	261671
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6322	6322
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19544	30037
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31349	31349
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9406	10412
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17291	17291
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2843	2843
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6483	6483
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1424	1424
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	564098	913379

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	506019	1094961.0
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	494918	494918
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	26211	26211
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48333	52236
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60830	60830
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16109	17116
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22321	22321
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8011	8019
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10924	10924
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54736	143919
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	324224	399819
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	69229	141737

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	218072	218072
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	113186	113186
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63611	63611
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6688	9743
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21839	26007
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32571	33326
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1195	1195
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8076	9886
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10642	10642
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2641	2894
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5977	5977
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1737	1737

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	194239	377626
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	914560	914560
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	213608	455479
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	71174	114675
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	22086	22086
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33265	40177
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51162	51162
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12203	12906
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19267	19267
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1419	1419
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5885	5979
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9132	9132

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2325	2325
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	83257	209475
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	523629	683058
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	199997	283915
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	322677	322677
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11512	70749
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	27450	27450
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28551	36563
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44971	44971
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11382	12628

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18298	18298
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1314	1314
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5244	5549
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8495	8495
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2000	2000
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	439425	662775
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	30150	30150
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38083	43427
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51398	54473
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13137	14510
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21079	21079

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6443	6443
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2798	2798

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





